
SPECIFICATION SHEET

LEDSK

CLASSIFICATION

FINISH

DIMENSIONS/DRAWING

Emco House, Units 6-10, Marshgate Drive
Hertford, Hertfordshire, SG13 7JY, UK

sales5@emcogroup.co.uk
www.emcogroup.co.uk

Tel: 01992 582033
Fax: 01992 582044Subject to change without prior notice. E & OE.

DESCRIPTION

• LED Panel suspending kit. 
• Cable length: 1.5 Metre. 
• Comes with PA4*30mm tapping screw.

COMPATIBLE WITH
• LED331
• LED631
• LED660
• LED66U
• LED123
• LED126 
 

Length: 1500mm

Overall 
Dimensions: Ø70 x 70mm

Exposed: Ø50 x 48.5mm

Cutout: Ø58 x 60mm


